
WIRED Yr 7 Reader Profile S2

1. Please enter your first name*

2. Please enter your last name*

3. Please select your English class.*

7X

7Y

7Z

7A

7B

7C

7D

7E

7F

7G

7H

7I

7J

4. How often do you read?*

I read every night and at other times if possible

I read at least once a day

I read about once or twice a week

I read about once or twice a fortnight

I only read when I have to
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5. What type of reading do you like to do?*

Fiction

Series

Biographies

Graphic Novels

Short Stories

Newspapers

Magazines

Audiobooks

eBooks

Blogs

Webpages

Other (please specify)

6. Do you like to read from a particular genre?*

Mystery

Social realisn - Drama

War

Science Fiction

Sport

Fantasy

Adventure/Action

Humour

Aboriginal Peoples

Historical Fiction

Survival

Supernatural

Crime

Horror

Teenagers

Animals
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Other (please specify)

7. Do you like to read about a particular subject?*

Basketball

Football

Hunting/shooting

Motorbikes/motorcross

Rugby

Skateboarding

Soccer

Surfing

Technology

Cricket

Music

8. What was the best book you read this year?*

9. What did you like about WIRED this year?*

10. What would have made WIRED better?*
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